MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2019
OPEN

Manche 2 - Open série B
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
No 4 DELION Thibault No 131 SACQUET Arthur
Pass 30 2:52.634 1 2:52.634|* Pass 32 2:57.562 1 2:57.562|*
Pass 60 5:16.820 2 2:24.186 | * Pass 62 5:23.893 2 2:26.331|*
Pass 90 7:41.425 3 2:24.605 Pass 89 7:40.239 3 2:16.346 | *
Pass 120 10:05.656 4 2:24.231 Pass 118 9:58.784 4 2:18.545
Pass 149 12:30.009 5 2:24.353 Pass 147 12:17.533 5 2:18.749
No 5 DELION Jérémy No 146 VIOLAS Jérémy
Pass 26 2:48.439 1 2:48.439|* Pass 10 2:32.252 1 2:32.252|*
Pass 55 5:05.212 2 2:16.773|* Pass 43 4:47.999 2 2:15.747|*
Pass 84 7:22.507 3 2:17.295 Pass 73 7:02.523 3 2:14.524
Pass 114 9:39.029 4 2:16.522| * Pass 104 9:18.134 4 2:15.611
Pass 143 11:55.796 5 2:16.767 Pass 134 11:34.479 5 2:16.345
No 23 GRAY Allan No 162 PINHO Brice
Pass 15 2:38.979 1 2:38.979| * Pass 17 2:39.889 1 2:39.889| *
Pass 53 5:04.286 2 2:25.307 | * Pass 44 4:54.043 2 2:14.154|*
Pass 85 7:23.809 3 2:19.523| * Pass 74 7:04.663 3 2:10.620 | *
Pass 115 9:46.086 4 2:22.277 Pass 103 9:17.000 4 2:12.337
Pass 144 12:06.040 5 2:19.954 Pass 131 11:30.841 5 2:13.841
No 25 CHAMPOLIVIER Damien No 170 SCHWAAR Bruno
Pass 21 2:43.611 1 2:43.611|* Pass 22 2:44.189 1 2:44.189|*
Pass 51 5:00.701 2 2:17.090| * Pass 48 4:56.269 2 2:12.080|*
Pass 81 7:16.805 3 2:16.104 | * Pass 75 7:10.698 3 2:14.429
Pass 111 9:34.785 4 2:17.980 Pass 105 9:20.275 4 2:09.577|*
Pass 140 11:51.942 5 2:17.157 Pass 132 11:31.058 5 2:10.783
No 69 MOURONVALLE Jean-Noel No 188 GAUCHY Paul-Eric
Pass 29 2:51.230 1 2:51.230|* Pass 9 2:31.929 1 2:31.929|*
Pass 59 5:15.691 2 2:24.461|* Pass 39 4:43.580 2 2:11.651(*
Pass 92 7:42.812 3 2:27.121 Pass 72 6:59.499 3 2:15.919
Pass 121 10:09.517 4 2:26.705 Pass 102 9:16.620 4 2:17.121
Pass 150 12:34.374 5 2:24.857 Pass 133 11:33.431 5 2:16.811
No 74 ROUSSET Pascal No 195 GROSEILLER Julien
Pass 14 2:36.133 1 2:36.133| * Pass 6 2:27.869 1 2:27.869|*
Pass 45 4:54.376 2 2:18.243| * Pass 37 4:41.755 2 2:13.886 | *
Pass 76 7:10.700 3 2:16.324 | * Pass 67 6:54.229 3 2:12.474 *
Pass 108 9:30.343 4 2:19.643 Pass 97 9:07.885 4 2:13.656
Pass 138 11:48.765 5 2:18.422 Pass 128 11:23.860 5 2:15.975
No 84 LAMOTHE Julien No 244 DESOUSA Jessy
Pass 8 2:29.562 1 2:29.562|* Pass 24 2:46.319 1 2:46.319|*
Pass 38 4:42.612 2 2:13.050| * Pass 52 5:02.499 2 2:16.180| *
Pass 68 6:55.481 3 2:12.869| Pass 82 7:18.496 3 2:15.997 [ *
Pass 98 9:08.812 4 2:13.331 Pass 112 9:35.191 4 2:16.695
Pass 127 11:23.077 5 2:14.265 Pass 141 11:53.159 5 2:17.968
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OPEN
Manche 2 - Open série B
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |
Pass 33 4:33.263] 2 2:08.752[*
No 256 LEGRAND Kevin Pass 63 6:42.671| 3 2:09.408
Pass 31 2:54.824 1 2:54.824|* Pass 94 8:53.474 4 2:10.803
Pass 61 5:17.641| 2 2:22.817|* Pass 123 11:04.053] 5 2:10.579
Pass 91 7:42.410] 3 2:24.769
Pass 119 10:01.856| 4 2:19.446|* No 570 FOQUET Christophe
Pass 148 12:21.835| 5 2:19.979 Pass 25 2:47.647] 1 2:47.647[*
Pass 54 5:04.360| 2 2:16.713|*
No 294 DOUCET Alexis Pass 83 7:21.180] 3 2:16.820
Pass 27 2:49.947] 1 2:49.947(* Pass 113 9:37.653| 4 2:16.473|*
Pass 57 5:09.544| 2 2:19.597|* Pass 142 11:54.542] 5 2:16.889
Pass 87 7:29.747| 3 2:20.203
Pass 117 9:53.767| 4 2:24.020 No 623 LEGER Sonny
Pass 146 12:16.343| 5 2:22.576 Pass 13 2:35.582] 1 2:35.582|*
Pass 42 4:45169| 2 2:09.587 |*
No 296 ALLORY Mickael Pass 70 6:56.332| 3 2:11.163
Pass 20 2:42.828] 1 2:42.828]* Pass 99 9:08.881| 4 2:12.549
Pass 47 4:55.877| 2 2:13.049|* Pass 126 11:20.413| 5 2:11.532
Pass 79 7:13.163| 3 2:17.286
Pass 107 9:27.780| 4 2:14.617 No 666 BELLIOT Ewan
Pass 136 11:43.209| 5 2:15.429 Pass 11 2:33.052] 1 2:33.052|*
Pass 40 4:43.955 2 2:10.903 *
No 318 COLAS Aurélien Pass 71 6:57.843] 3 2:13.888
Pass 12 2:34.201] 1 2:34.201]* Pass 100 9:10.382| 4 2:12.539
Pass 41 4:44.619| 2 2:10.418|* Pass 129 11:24.213] 5 2:13.831
Pass 69 6:56.122 3 2:11.503
Pass 101 9:10.799| 4 2:14.677 No 715 GILLES Guillaume
Pass 130 11:25.146| 5 2:14.347 Pass 16 2:39.448] 1 2:39.448[*
Pass 46 4:55.340| 2 2:15.892|*
No 322 HUBERT Cedric Pass 77 7:11.738] 3 2:16.398
Pass 23 2:45.157] 1 2:45.157]* Pass 109 9:30.647| 4 2:18.909
Pass 56 5:07.810] 2 2:22.653|* Pass 137 11:48.259| 5 2:17.612
Pass 86 7:25.986| 3 2:18.176|*
Pass 116 9:47.462| 4 2:21.476 No 723 DESOUSA Jordan
Pass 145 12:06.624| 5 2:19.162 Pass 7 2:28.931] 1 2:28.931|*
Pass 36 4:37.435| 2 2:08.504 | **
No 345 QUIRIE Teddy Pass 64 6:43.762] 3 2:06.327|*
Pass 3 2:23.912] 1 2:23.912| > Pass 93 8:50.074| 4 2:06.312|*
Pass 34 4:34.702| 2 2:10.790|* Pass 122 10:58.313] 5 2:08.239
Pass 65 6:45.260| 3 2:10.558|*
Pass 95 8:55.950| 4 2:10.690 No 850 MARIE Sébastien
Pass 124 11:08.215| 5 2:12.265 Pass 5 2:26.440] 1 2:26.440[*
Pass 35 4:35.915| 2 2:09.475|*
No 409 PIETROIS Florian Pass 66 6:47.230] 3 2:11.315
Pass 18 2:40.645 1 2:40.645|* Pass 96 8:58.091 4 2:10.861
Pass 49 4:57.118] 2 2:16.473|* Pass 125 11:12.691] 5 2:14.600
Pass 78 7:12.567| 3 2:15.449*
Pass 106 9:25.835| 4 2:13.268|* No 916 DELARUE Loup
Pass 135 11:38.043] 5 2:12.208|* Pass 19 2:42.501] 1 2:42.501[*
Pass 50 4:59.799| 2 2:17.298|*
No 494 SANTOS Frédéric Pass 80 7:16.065| 3 2:16.266|
| Pass | 4 | 2:24511) 1 | 2:24.511]* | Pass 110 9:33.920| 4 2:17.855
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OPEN
Manche 2 - Open série B
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |

No 916 DELARUE Loup

| Pass | 139 | 11:51.072] 5 | 2:17.152) |
No 998 C--—-
Pass 28 2:50.436] 1 2:50.436[*
Pass 88 7:34.929] 2 4:44.493
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